
Sparkassenpokal 2023

Jena, 03.12.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

62kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lenny Karwinski FC Erzgebirge Aue
SS 12:0

52
4:00

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  12 2

2 Jonny Nguyen KAV Mansfelder Land
1:15

01 Fr
2:20

03
 0  0  0  0  8 3

3 Felix Bambalyan TSV Bassum
Fr

PS 5:0

31
SS 22:8

52
 2  8  1  0  27 1
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